Position

Special Day Class Teacher
Therapist

Therapist

Behavioral Specialist
Therapist

Behavioral Specialist
Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Psychologist

Behavioral Specialist
Applied Behavior Assistant
Office Specialist

Para Educator/Special

Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Total Wages

$115,750

$101,109

$99,492

$98,486

$95,468

$92,991

$72,214

$68,416

$61,654

$58,691

$43,281

$41,223

$39,677

$38,229

$34,894

$32,957

$32,510

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,444

$25,903

$26,351

$26,257

$28,013

$24,842

$21,604

$22,337

$17,674

$17,913

$19,177

$21,361

$18,675

$18,538

$18,077

$17,875

$19,449



Applied Behavior Assistant

Applied Behavior Assistant

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Para Educator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Counselor

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

Special Education -
Severely Handicapped

$32,330

$32,295

$30,157

$28,783

$24,672

$5,104

$18,434

$19,420

$19,246

$5,790



