Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$115,750	\$26,444
Therapist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$101,109	\$25,903
Therapist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$99,492	\$26,351
Behavioral Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$98,486	\$26,257
Therapist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$95,468	\$28,013
Behavioral Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$92,991	\$24,842
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$72,214	\$21,604
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$68,416	\$22,337
Psychologist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$61,654	\$17,674
Behavioral Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$58,691	\$17,913
Applied Behavior Assistant		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$43,281	\$19,177
Office Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$41,223	\$21,361
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$39,677	\$18,675
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$38,229	\$18,538
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$34,894	\$18,077
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$32,957	\$17,875
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled		Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$32,510	\$19,449

Applied Behavior Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$32,330	\$5,104
Applied Behavior Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$32,295	\$18,434
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$30,157	\$19,420
Para Educator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$28,783	\$19,246
Counselor	Desert Sands Unified	Special Education - Severely Handicapped	\$24,672	\$5,790